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Pangsonic
PN54024 SFP+1000LX(i)
1as¢ ctr

Panasonic Electric Works
Networks Co., Ltd.
Nade in Taiwan
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LC connector
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IR RX

Unit : mm

Model No. PN54024-1D | Model Name |[1000BASE-LX SFP Module (1)

Fanasonic Electric Works Networks Co., [td.




